
STANDARD Running Order 

Excellent/Master Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Jul 23-Jul 24)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Arm# Call Name Breed Handler"P"

04  inch jump height 7

4001 ZAP Poodle Nancy LewisSat  Sun  

4002 Jethro All American Dog/Mixed Bree Sherry KellySun  

4003 Schotzie Papillon Sharon ClarkSun  

4004 Logun Norwich Terrier Bob HodgeSat  Sun  

4005 Gidget Pembroke Welsh Corgi Amy BalchumSat  Sun  

4006 Geordi Pembroke Welsh Corgi Aiden LeeSat  

4007 Tuggerz Pomeranian Nancy LewisSat  Sun  

08  inch jump height 10

8001 Caper Papillon Christine BurtonSat  Sun  

8002 Allegra Miniature Schnauzer Francine MarkowSun  

8003 Lee Loo Chinese Crested Patti KeatingSat  Sun  

8004 Sailor Shetland Sheepdog Patti SuttleSat  

8005 Sassy Cocker Spaniel Sue GuzenskeSat  Sun  

8006 Roxy Papillon Christine BurtonSat  Sun  

8007 Paisley All American/Mixed Breed Deborah WachterSat  Sun  

8008 Rosie Tibetan Terrier Paula JarabinSat  Sun  

8009 Shooter Papillon Christine BurtonSat  Sun  

8010 Scout Pembroke Welsh Corgi Elizabeth G. ChiltonSun  

12  inch jump height 19

12001 Sage Shetland Sheepdog Tawn SinclairSat  Sun  

12002 Pirch Miniature Schnauzer Francine MarkowSun  

12003 Windy Shetland Sheepdog Carol LyonSat  Sun  

12004 Sadie Boston Terrier Nancy WithrowSun  

12005 Presto Shetland Sheepdog Janis StonerookSat  Sun  

12006 Rigby Shetland Sheepdog JoAnn BorchardSat  

12007 Cruiser Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier Linda FusselSun  

12008 Remi Poodle Marcia SiderowSat  

12009 Dig It! Miniature Poodle Nancy LewisSat  Sun  

12010 Bear Keeshond Edward TylerSat  Sun  

12011 Skipper Cocker Spaniel Sue GuzenskeSat  Sun  

12012 Toast English Cocker Spaniel Leslie WilkSat  Sun  

12013 Ted Poodle Sue IavelloSun  

12014 Emmie Shetland Sheepdog Debra L HershmanSun  

12015 Spice Poodle Sue IavelloSun  

12016 Clooney Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Tom WestSat  Sun  

12017 Charlie Miniature American Shepherd Petra KearneySat  Sun  

12018 Jack All American/Mixed Breed Cathie FallerSun  

12019 Evie Shetland Sheepdog Carol LyonSat  Sun  

16  inch jump height 22

16001 Loki Keeshond Carol BlairSat  Sun  



16002 Riley All American Dog/Mixed Bree Julie BartakSat  Sun  

16003 Lizzy All American Dog/Mixed Bree Patti KeatingSat  Sun  

16004 Chainsaw Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Terry SimonsSat  

16005 Rani Whippet Terri LoweSat  Sun  

16006 Zasu Border Collie Miki ShannonSat  Sun  

16007 Emma Keeshond Patti VoylesSat  Sun  

16008 Katniss Australian Shepherd Michiko SclarSat  Sun  

16009 Zest Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penny Scott-FoxSat  Sun  

16010 Echo Keeshond Tawn SinclairSat  Sun  

16011 Gypsy Keeshond Linden JohnsonSat  Sun  

16012 Champion All American Dog/Mixed Bree Leslie WilkSat  Sun  

16013 Kamui Australian Shepherd Michiko SclarSat  Sun  

16014 Reign Australian Shepherd Kathy ParijsSat  Sun  

16015 Ziva Mudi Claudine ArmandSat  

16016 Teddy Keeshond Carol BlairSat  Sun  

16017 Luc Pyrenean Shepherd Dorothy DiehlSat  Sun  

16018 Todd Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Kim SimonsSat  

16019 Frankie Labrador Retriever Colleen ThurstonSat  Sun  

16020 Beckett Border Collie Sonja DonaldsonSat  Sun  

16021 Lani Portuguese Water Dog Molly TobinSat  Sun  

16022 Ninja Border Collie Sherry KellySun  

20  inch jump height 30

20001 Zipper Australian Shepherd Ann GrimesSat  Sun  

20002 Capri All American Dog/Mixed Bree Julie BartakSat  Sun  

20003 Rocket Australian Shepherd Nancy GraczykSat  Sun  

20004 Izzy Australian Shepherd Stephanie NishimotoSun  

20005 Bacon Border Collie Tracy GoldenSat  Sun  

20006 Cecllia Golden Retriever Julia WolfeSat  

20007 Mr. Quinn Australian Shepherd George StuparSat  Sun  

20008 Iris Portuguese Water Dog Susan CucuraSat  

20009 Detour Border Collie Melissa HenningSat  Sun  

20010 Hi Yah Australian Shepherd Kelly CulbertSat  Sun  

20011 Aurora Border Terrier Suzanne ClausSat  Sun  

20012 Susie-K Australian Shepherd Leslie ReaganSat  Sun  

20014 Teak Border Collie Margie HanlonSat  Sun  

20015 Hitch Pyrenean Shepherd Nancy NeckerSat  

20016 Duane O Labrador Retriever Janet BrownSat  Sun  

20017 Jazzy Portuguese Water Dog Nancy GillsSat  Sun  

20018 Faith Australian Shepherd J. Kim AllredSat  Sun  

20019 Echo Australian Shepherd Nancy SmithSat  Sun  

20021 Joule Vizsla Dixie HambrickSat  Sun  

20022 Toby Australian Shepherd Leslie ReaganSat  Sun  

20023 Sal Australian Shepherd Kathleen BaushkeSun  

20024 Jordache Border Collie JJ BirkenshawSat  Sun  

20025 Rudy Australian Shepherd Fran FleckSat  Sun  

20026 Elton Golden Retriever Julia WolfeSat  

20027 Zuma All American Dog/Mixed Bree Julie BartakSat  Sun  



20028 Fusion Australian Shepherd Ann GrimesSat  Sun  

20029 Busy Portuguese Water Dog Susan CucuraSat  Sun  

20030 Doogie Border Collie Tracy GoldenSat  

20031 Kody Australian Shepherd Nancy GraczykSat  Sun  

20041 Zooom Australian Shepherd George StuparSat  Sun  

24  inch jump height 4

24001 Dare Labrador Retriever Janelle FuchigamiSat  Sun  

24002 Diamond Belgian Sheepdog Nici ParkerSat  Sun  

24003 Audrey Rose Weimaraner Lisa ShapiroSat  Sun  

24004 April Belgian Sheepdog JoAnn BoyerSat  



STANDARD Running Order 

Open Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Jul 23-Jul 24)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Arm# Call Name Breed Handler"P"

12  inch jump height 3

12020 Wills Sussex Spaniel Marta RallisSat  Sun  

12021 Izzy Miniature American Shepherd Chantell StanekSat  

12022 River Border Collie Blaire OdonnellSat  Sun  

16  inch jump height 4

16023 Brie Border Collie Margie HanlonSat  Sun  

16024 Jyn Erso Border Collie Juanita KaySat  Sun  

16025 Molly Portuguese Water Dog Laura LeydaSat  

16026 Salty Shetland Sheepdog Patti SuttleSat  

20  inch jump height 5

20032 Winnie All American Dog/Mixed Bree Carola BergerSat  Sun  

20033 Milo Australian Shepherd Fran FleckSat  Sun  

20034 kona Labrador Retriever Molly DonovanSat  

20035 Ash Border Collie JoAnn BorchardSat  Sun  

20036 Blade Border Collie Margie HanlonSat  Sun  



STANDARD Running Order 

Novice Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Jul 23-Jul 24)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Arm# Call Name Breed Handler"P"

08  inch jump height 2

8011 Skittles Jack Russell Terrier Aileen CabralSat  Sun  

8012 Ten Pembroke Welsh Corgi Amy BalchumSat  Sun  

12  inch jump height 1

12023 Scout Rat Terrier Janet K HarlowSat  Sun  

16  inch jump height 3

16027 Jazz Keeshond Linden JohnsonSat  Sun  

16028 Macerick All American/Mixed Breed Abigail BorodatySat  Sun  

16029 Juno All American/Mixed Breed Julie TaylorSat  Sun  

20  inch jump height 2

20037 Barrett All American Dog/Mixed Bree Michelle MendozaSat  Sun  

20038 Dakota All American/Mixed Breed Blaire OdonnellSat  Sun  

24  inch jump height 2

24005 Archer Vizsla Kendra LounsberrySat  Sun  

24006 Cooper Samoyed Darlene JaySun  



Arm# Call Name Breed Handler

JWW Running Order 

"P"

Excellent/Master Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Jul 23-Jul 24)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

04  inch jump height 6
4001 ZAP Poodle Nancy LewisSat  Sun  

4002 Jethro All American Dog/Mixed Bree Sherry KellySun  

4003 Schotzie Papillon Sharon ClarkSun  

4004 Logun Norwich Terrier Bob HodgeSat  Sun  

4005 Gidget Pembroke Welsh Corgi Amy BalchumSat  Sun  

4007 Tuggerz Pomeranian Nancy LewisSat  Sun  

08  inch jump height 12
8001 Caper Papillon Christine BurtonSat  Sun  

8002 Allegra Miniature Schnauzer Francine MarkowSun  

8003 Lee Loo Chinese Crested Patti KeatingSat  Sun  

8004 Sailor Shetland Sheepdog Patti SuttleSat  

8005 Sassy Cocker Spaniel Sue GuzenskeSat  Sun  

8006 Roxy Papillon Christine BurtonSat  Sun  

8007 Paisley All American/Mixed Breed Deborah WachterSat  Sun  

8008 Rosie Tibetan Terrier Paula JarabinSat  Sun  

8009 Shooter Papillon Christine BurtonSat  Sun  

8010 Scout Pembroke Welsh Corgi Elizabeth G. ChiltonSun  

8014 Echo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Elizabeth G ChiltonSun  

8015 Snafu Miniature Poodle Nancy LewisSat  

12  inch jump height 18
12001 Sage Shetland Sheepdog Tawn SinclairSat  Sun  

12002 Pirch Miniature Schnauzer Francine MarkowSun  

12003 Windy Shetland Sheepdog Carol LyonSat  Sun  

12004 Sadie Boston Terrier Nancy WithrowSun  

12005 Presto Shetland Sheepdog Janis StonerookSat  Sun  

12006 Rigby Shetland Sheepdog JoAnn BorchardSat  

12008 Remi Poodle Marcia SiderowSat  

12009 Dig It! Miniature Poodle Nancy LewisSat  Sun  

12010 Bear Keeshond Edward TylerSat  Sun  

12011 Skipper Cocker Spaniel Sue GuzenskeSat  Sun  

12012 Toast English Cocker Spaniel Leslie WilkSat  Sun  

12013 Ted Poodle Sue IavelloSun  

12014 Emmie Shetland Sheepdog Debra L HershmanSun  

12015 Spice Poodle Sue IavelloSun  

12016 Clooney Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Tom WestSat  Sun  

12017 Charlie Miniature American Shepherd Petra KearneySat  Sun  

12018 Jack All American/Mixed Breed Cathie FallerSun  

12019 Evie Shetland Sheepdog Carol LyonSat  Sun  

16  inch jump height 22
16001 Loki Keeshond Carol BlairSat  Sun  

16002 Riley All American Dog/Mixed Bree Julie BartakSat  Sun  



16003 Lizzy All American Dog/Mixed Bree Patti KeatingSat  Sun  

16004 Chainsaw Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Terry SimonsSat  

16005 Rani Whippet Terri LoweSat  Sun  

16006 Zasu Border Collie Miki ShannonSat  Sun  

16007 Emma Keeshond Patti VoylesSat  Sun  

16008 Katniss Australian Shepherd Michiko SclarSat  Sun  

16009 Zest Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penny Scott-FoxSat  Sun  

16010 Echo Keeshond Tawn SinclairSat  Sun  

16011 Gypsy Keeshond Linden JohnsonSat  Sun  

16012 Champion All American Dog/Mixed Bree Leslie WilkSat  Sun  

16013 Kamui Australian Shepherd Michiko SclarSat  Sun  

16014 Reign Australian Shepherd Kathy ParijsSat  Sun  

16015 Ziva Mudi Claudine ArmandSat  

16016 Teddy Keeshond Carol BlairSat  Sun  

16018 Todd Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Kim SimonsSat  

16019 Frankie Labrador Retriever Colleen ThurstonSat  Sun  

16020 Beckett Border Collie Sonja DonaldsonSat  Sun  

16021 Lani Portuguese Water Dog Molly TobinSat  Sun  

16022 Ninja Border Collie Sherry KellySun  

16030 Tucker All American Dog/Mixed Bree Larry RichSat  Sun  

20  inch jump height 29
20001 Zipper Australian Shepherd Ann GrimesSat  Sun  

20002 Capri All American Dog/Mixed Bree Julie BartakSat  Sun  

20003 Rocket Australian Shepherd Nancy GraczykSat  Sun  

20004 Izzy Australian Shepherd Stephanie NishimotoSun  

20005 Bacon Border Collie Tracy GoldenSat  Sun  

20006 Cecllia Golden Retriever Julia WolfeSat  

20007 Mr. Quinn Australian Shepherd George StuparSat  Sun  

20008 Iris Portuguese Water Dog Susan CucuraSat  

20009 Detour Border Collie Melissa HenningSat  Sun  

20010 Hi Yah Australian Shepherd Kelly CulbertSat  Sun  

20012 Susie-K Australian Shepherd Leslie ReaganSat  Sun  

20014 Teak Border Collie Margie HanlonSat  Sun  

20015 Hitch Pyrenean Shepherd Nancy NeckerSat  

20016 Duane O Labrador Retriever Janet BrownSat  Sun  

20017 Jazzy Portuguese Water Dog Nancy GillsSat  Sun  

20018 Faith Australian Shepherd J. Kim AllredSat  Sun  

20019 Echo Australian Shepherd Nancy SmithSat  Sun  

20021 Joule Vizsla Dixie HambrickSat  Sun  

20022 Toby Australian Shepherd Leslie ReaganSat  Sun  

20023 Sal Australian Shepherd Kathleen BaushkeSun  

20024 Jordache Border Collie JJ BirkenshawSat  Sun  

20025 Rudy Australian Shepherd Fran FleckSat  Sun  

20026 Elton Golden Retriever Julia WolfeSat  

20028 Fusion Australian Shepherd Ann GrimesSat  Sun  

20029 Busy Portuguese Water Dog Susan CucuraSat  Sun  

20030 Doogie Border Collie Tracy GoldenSat  



20031 Kody Australian Shepherd Nancy GraczykSat  Sun  

20039 Boost Border Collie Tracy GoldenSat  Sun  

20041 Zooom Australian Shepherd George StuparSat  Sun  

24  inch jump height 4
24001 Dare Labrador Retriever Janelle FuchigamiSat  Sun  

24002 Diamond Belgian Sheepdog Nici ParkerSat  Sun  

24003 Audrey Rose Weimaraner Lisa ShapiroSat  Sun  

24004 April Belgian Sheepdog JoAnn BoyerSat  



Arm# Call Name Breed Handler

JWW Running Order 

"P"

Open Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Jul 23-Jul 24)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

04  inch jump height 1
4008 Runr Papillon SHARON CLARKSun  

16  inch jump height 3
16023 Brie Border Collie Margie HanlonSat  Sun  

16024 Jyn Erso Border Collie Juanita KaySat  Sun  

16026 Salty Shetland Sheepdog Patti SuttleSat  

20  inch jump height 5
20011 Aurora Border Terrier Suzanne ClausSat  Sun  

20027 Zuma All American Dog/Mixed Bree Julie BartakSat  Sun  

20034 kona Labrador Retriever Molly DonovanSat  

20035 Ash Border Collie JoAnn BorchardSat  Sun  

20036 Blade Border Collie Margie HanlonSat  Sun  



Arm# Call Name Breed Handler

JWW Running Order 

"P"

Novice Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Jul 23-Jul 24)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

08  inch jump height 2
8011 Skittles Jack Russell Terrier Aileen CabralSat  Sun  

8012 Ten Pembroke Welsh Corgi Amy BalchumSat  Sun  

12  inch jump height 3
12020 Wills Sussex Spaniel Marta RallisSat  Sun  

12021 Izzy Miniature American Shepherd Chantell StanekSat  

12023 Scout Rat Terrier Janet K HarlowSat  Sun  

16  inch jump height 4
16025 Molly Portuguese Water Dog Laura LeydaSat  

16027 Jazz Keeshond Linden JohnsonSat  Sun  

16028 Macerick All American/Mixed Breed Abigail BorodatySat  Sun  

16029 Juno All American/Mixed Breed Julie TaylorSat  Sun  

20  inch jump height 5
20032 Winnie All American Dog/Mixed Bree Carola BergerSat  Sun  

20033 Milo Australian Shepherd Fran FleckSat  Sun  

20037 Barrett All American Dog/Mixed Bree Michelle MendozaSat  Sun  

20038 Dakota All American/Mixed Breed Blaire OdonnellSat  Sun  

20040 True Whippet Terri LoweSat  Sun  

24  inch jump height 2
24005 Archer Vizsla Kendra LounsberrySat  Sun  

24006 Cooper Samoyed Darlene JaySun  



Arm# Call Name Breed Handler"P"Division

FAST Running Order 

Combined JHs Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Jul 23-Jul 24)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

04  inch jump height 1
4006 Geordi Pembroke Welsh Corgi Aiden LeeSat  Ex/Mst

08  inch jump height 3
8007 Paisley All American/Mixed Breed Deborah WachterSat  Ex/Mst

8012 Ten Pembroke Welsh Corgi Amy BalchumSat  Novice

8013 Shandy Shetland Sheepdog Akiko SypSat  Novice

12  inch jump height 6
12008 Remi Poodle Marcia SiderowSat  Ex/Mst

12010 Bear Keeshond Edward TylerSat  Ex/Mst

12011 Skipper Cocker Spaniel Sue GuzenskeSat  Ex/Mst

12005 Presto Shetland Sheepdog Janis StonerookSat  Ex/Mst

12012 Toast English Cocker Spaniel Leslie WilkSat  Open

12024 Sparky Russell Terrier Nancy LewisSat  Novice

16  inch jump height 14
16003 Lizzy All American Dog/Mixed Bree Patti KeatingSat  Ex/Mst

16006 Zasu Border Collie Miki ShannonSat  Ex/Mst

16008 Katniss Australian Shepherd Michiko SclarSat  Ex/Mst

16009 Zest Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penny Scott-FoxSat  Ex/Mst

16010 Echo Keeshond Tawn SinclairSat  Ex/Mst

16013 Kamui Australian Shepherd Michiko SclarSat  Ex/Mst

16014 Reign Australian Shepherd Kathy ParijsSat  Ex/Mst

16016 Teddy Keeshond Carol BlairSat  Ex/Mst

16018 Todd Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Kim SimonsSat  Ex/Mst

16019 Frankie Labrador Retriever Colleen ThurstonSat  Ex/Mst

16021 Lani Portuguese Water Dog Molly TobinSat  Ex/Mst

16031 Trip Golden Retriever Miki ShannonSat  Ex/Mst

16026 Salty Shetland Sheepdog Patti SuttleSat  Open

16024 Jyn Erso Border Collie Juanita KaySat  Novice

20  inch jump height 11
20022 Toby Australian Shepherd Leslie ReaganSat  Ex/Mst

20037 Barrett All American Dog/Mixed Bree Michelle MendozaSat  Novice

20011 Aurora Border Terrier Suzanne ClausSat  Ex/Mst

20012 Susie-K Australian Shepherd Leslie ReaganSat  Ex/Mst

20016 Duane O Labrador Retriever Janet BrownSat  Ex/Mst

20017 Jazzy Portuguese Water Dog Nancy GillsSat  Ex/Mst

20019 Echo Australian Shepherd Nancy SmithSat  Ex/Mst

20021 Joule Vizsla Dixie HambrickSat  Ex/Mst

20032 Winnie All American Dog/Mixed Bree Carola BergerSat  Ex/Mst

20039 Boost Border Collie Tracy GoldenSat  Novice

20040 True Whippet Terri LoweSat  Novice

24  inch jump height 3
24004 April Belgian Sheepdog JoAnn BoyerSat  Ex/Mst



24001 Dare Labrador Retriever Janelle FuchigamiSat  Novice

24005 Archer Vizsla Kendra LounsberrySat  Novice



Arm# Call Name Breed Handler

T2B Running Order 

"P"

T2B Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Jul 23-Jul 24)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

04  inch jump height 1
4008 Runr Papillon SHARON CLARKSun  

08  inch jump height 2
8007 Paisley All American/Mixed Breed Deborah WachterSun  

8012 Ten Pembroke Welsh Corgi Amy BalchumSun  

12  inch jump height 6
12004 Sadie Boston Terrier Nancy WithrowSun  

12005 Presto Shetland Sheepdog Janis StonerookSun  

12007 Cruiser Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier Linda FusselSun  

12011 Skipper Cocker Spaniel Sue GuzenskeSun  

12018 Jack All American/Mixed Breed Cathie FallerSun  

12024 Sparky Russell Terrier Nancy LewisSun  

16  inch jump height 14
16003 Lizzy All American Dog/Mixed Bree Patti KeatingSun  

16005 Rani Whippet Terri LoweSun  

16006 Zasu Border Collie Miki ShannonSun  

16008 Katniss Australian Shepherd Michiko SclarSun  

16009 Zest Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penny Scott-FoxSun  

16010 Echo Keeshond Tawn SinclairSun  

16013 Kamui Australian Shepherd Michiko SclarSun  

16014 Reign Australian Shepherd Kathy ParijsSun  

16017 Luc Pyrenean Shepherd Dorothy DiehlSun  

16019 Frankie Labrador Retriever Colleen ThurstonSun  

16021 Lani Portuguese Water Dog Molly TobinSun  

16022 Ninja Border Collie Sherry KellySun  

16027 Jazz Keeshond Linden JohnsonSun  

16031 Trip Golden Retriever Miki ShannonSun  

20  inch jump height 11
20004 Izzy Australian Shepherd Stephanie NishimotoSun  

20005 Bacon Border Collie Tracy GoldenSun  

20011 Aurora Border Terrier Suzanne ClausSun  

20012 Susie-K Australian Shepherd Leslie ReaganSun  

20016 Duane O Labrador Retriever Janet BrownSun  

20017 Jazzy Portuguese Water Dog Nancy GillsSun  

20019 Echo Australian Shepherd Nancy SmithSun  

20021 Joule Vizsla Dixie HambrickSun  

20022 Toby Australian Shepherd Leslie ReaganSun  

20039 Boost Border Collie Tracy GoldenSun  

20040 True Whippet Terri LoweSun  

24  inch jump height 3
24001 Dare Labrador Retriever Janelle FuchigamiSun  

24005 Archer Vizsla Kendra LounsberrySun  



24006 Cooper Samoyed Darlene JaySun  



STANDARD Running Order 

Premier Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Jul 23-Jul 24)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

Arm# Call Name Breed Handler

Height 

Card 

On-File

08  inch jump height 1

8003 Lee Loo Chinese Crested Patti KeatingSat  

12  inch jump height 2

12005 Presto Shetland Sheepdog Janis StonerookSat  

12011 Skipper Cocker Spaniel Sue GuzenskeSat  

16  inch jump height 10

16003 Lizzy All American Dog/Mixed Bree Patti KeatingSat  

16006 Zasu Border Collie Miki ShannonSat  

16008 Katniss Australian Shepherd Michiko SclarSat  

16009 Zest Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penny Scott-FoxSat  Sun  

16010 Echo Keeshond Tawn SinclairSat  

16015 Ziva Mudi Claudine ArmandSat  

16017 Luc Pyrenean Shepherd Dorothy DiehlSat  

16019 Frankie Labrador Retriever Colleen ThurstonSat  Sun  

16021 Lani Portuguese Water Dog Molly TobinSat  Sun  

16022 Ninja Border Collie Sherry KellySun  

20  inch jump height 8

20009 Detour Border Collie Melissa HenningSat  

20010 Hi Yah Australian Shepherd Kelly CulbertSat  Sun  

20016 Duane O Labrador Retriever Janet BrownSat  Sun  

20017 Jazzy Portuguese Water Dog Nancy GillsSat  Sun  

20019 Echo Australian Shepherd Nancy SmithSat  

20020 Sandy Golden Retriever Eileen KickishSat  Sun  

20021 Joule Vizsla Dixie HambrickSat  

20024 Jordache Border Collie JJ BirkenshawSat  

24  inch jump height 2

24002 Diamond Belgian Sheepdog Nici ParkerSat  

24004 April Belgian Sheepdog JoAnn BoyerSat  



Arm# Call Name Breed Handler

JWW Running Order Height 

Card 

On-File

Premier Dog Agility Club of Ventura (Jul 23-Jul 24)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

08  inch jump height 2
8003 Lee Loo Chinese Crested Patti KeatingSun  

8007 Paisley All American/Mixed Breed Deborah WachterSun  

12  inch jump height 1
12005 Presto Shetland Sheepdog Janis StonerookSun  

16  inch jump height 4
16003 Lizzy All American Dog/Mixed Bree Patti KeatingSun  

16006 Zasu Border Collie Miki ShannonSun  

16010 Echo Keeshond Tawn SinclairSun  

16017 Luc Pyrenean Shepherd Dorothy DiehlSun  

20  inch jump height 3
20009 Detour Border Collie Melissa HenningSun  

20019 Echo Australian Shepherd Nancy SmithSun  

20021 Joule Vizsla Dixie HambrickSun  

24  inch jump height 1
24002 Diamond Belgian Sheepdog Nici ParkerSun  


